
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Georgia Tech 274  289  275       838  -26 
2  2  2   Wake Forest 275  290  289       854  -10 
3  5  T3   Virginia 281  295  284       860  -4 
4  4  T3   Duke 282  291  287       860  -4 
5  3  5   Florida State 284  288  290       862  -2 
8  7  T6   North Carolina 290  288  288       866  +2 

T6  6  T6   Louisville 287  290  289       866  +2 
T6  8  8   NC State 287  295  289       871  +7 
T9  10  9   Clemson 292  297  287       876  +12 
T9  9  10   Notre Dame 292  293  292       877  +13 
12  11  11   Boston College 300  292  286       878  +14 
11  12  12   Virginia Tech 296  298  302       896  +32 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  66   69  72       207  -9   
3 2   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  67   72  68       207  -9   

T4 T3   Ben James  Virginia  68   72  69       209  -7   
T7 T3   Luke Sample  Duke  70   72  67       209  -7   
T12 T3   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  71   72  66       209  -7   
2 6   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  70   68  72       210  -6   

T4 T7   Max Kennedy  Louisville  69   71  71       211  -5   
T7 T7   Dylan Menante  North Carolina  72   70  69       211  -5   
T17 T9   Luke Clanton  Florida State  72   72  68       212  -4   
T7 T9   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  69   73  70       212  -4   
T7 T11   Ian Siebers  Duke  70   72  71       213  -3   
T12 T11   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  69   74  70       213  -3   
6 T11   Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  69   72  72       213  -3   

T31 T14   David Ford  North Carolina  74   72  69       215  -1   
T38 T14   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  72   75  68       215  -1   
T17 T16   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  72   72  72       216  E   
T12 T16   Jack Bigham  Florida State  71   72  73       216  E   
T12 T16   Mark Power  Wake Forest  70   73  73       216  E   
T43 T19   Michael LaSasso  NC State  71   77  69       217  +1   
T17 T19   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  71   73  73       217  +1   
T22 T19   Brett Roberts  Florida State  72   73  72       217  +1   
T38 T19   Cameron Harlock  Boston College  75   72  70       217  +1   
T22 T23   George Duangmanee  Virginia  70   75  73       218  +2   
T22 T23   Bryan Lee  Virginia  70   75  73       218  +2   
T22 T23   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  71   74  73       218  +2   
T38 T23   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  69   78  71       218  +2   
T31 T23   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  73   73  72       218  +2   
T38 T28   Brandon Einstein  NC State  73   74  72       219  +3   
T31 T28   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  73   73  73       219  +3   
T22 T28   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  73   72  74       219  +3   
T17 T28   William Love  Duke  71   73  75       219  +3   
T7 T28   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  69   73  77       219  +3   
T22 T28   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  76   69  74       219  +3   
T49 T34   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  73   78  69       220  +4   
T22 T34   Carter Graf  NC State  73   72  75       220  +4   
T31 T34   Boyd Owens  Wake Forest  70   76  74       220  +4   
T31 T34   Zack Gordon  Clemson  72   74  74       220  +4   
T51 T38   Muzzy Donohue  Boston College  76   76  69       221  +5   
T31 T38   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  76   70  75       221  +5   
T17 T40   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  71   73  78       222  +6   
T31 T40   Andrew McLauchlan  Wake Forest  72   74  76       222  +6   
T12 T40   Cole Anderson  Florida State  72   71  79       222  +6   
T22 43   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  73   72  78       223  +7   
T49 T44   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  74   77  73       224  +8   

T38 T44   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  72   75  77       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  75   75  74       224  +8   
T43 T44   Jack Pogorelc  Boston College  73   75  76       224  +8   
T22 48   Ethan Evans  Duke  71   74  80       225  +9   
T55 T49   Owen Mullen  Notre Dame  74   79  73       226  +10   
T51 T49   Kelly Chinn  Duke  71   81  74       226  +10   
T43 T49   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  75   73  78       226  +10   
T55 T49   Kian Rose  Clemson  77   76  73       226  +10   
T47 T49   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  72   78  76       226  +10   
46 T49   Kobe Valociek  Virginia Tech  75   74  77       226  +10   

T58 T55   Mads Roddik  Louisville  77   78  73       228  +12   
57 T55   Cameron Moore  Virginia Tech  78   76  74       228  +12   

T58 T55   Nick Cummings  Boston College  77   78  73       228  +12   
T51 58   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  74   78  77       229  +13   

59   Andrew Tan  Louisville     77       77  +5   
60   Balthazar Duclos  Virginia Tech     82       82  +10   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

ACC Men's Golf Championship
Country Club of North Carolina

Pinehurst, NC 
2023 ACC Men's Golf Championship 

Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22 



ACC Men's Golf Championship
Country Club of North Carolina

Pinehurst, NC 
2023 ACC Men's Golf Championship 

Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia Tech 274 289 275 838

2 Hiroshi Tai (5) 67 72 68 207

T3 Connor Howe (3) 71 72 66 209

T9 Christo Lamprecht (1) 69 73 70 212

T11 Ross Steelman (2) 69 72 72 213

T23 Bartley Forrester (4) 69 78 71 218

2 Wake Forest 275 290 289 854

1 Michael Brennan (1) 66 69 72 207

T11 Scotty Kennon (4) 69 74 70 213

T16 Mark Power (2) 70 73 73 216

T34 Boyd Owens (5) 70 76 74 220

T40 Andrew McLauchlan (3) 72 74 76 222

T3 Virginia 281 295 284 860

T3 Ben James (1) 68 72 69 209

T23 Bryan Lee (2) 70 75 73 218

T23 George Duangmanee (5) 70 75 73 218

T34 Pietro Bovari (3) 73 78 69 220

T49 Chris Fosdick (4) 75 73 78 226

T3 Duke 282 291 287 860

T3 Luke Sample (1) 70 72 67 209

T11 Ian Siebers (3) 70 72 71 213

T28 William Love (2) 71 73 75 219

48 Ethan Evans (5) 71 74 80 225

T49 Kelly Chinn (4) 71 81 74 226

5 Florida State 284 288 290 862

T9 Luke Clanton (5) 72 72 68 212

T16 Jack Bigham (4) 71 72 73 216

T19 Brett Roberts (2) 72 73 72 217

T28 Frederik Kjettrup (3) 69 73 77 219

T40 Cole Anderson (1) 72 71 79 222

T6 North Carolina 290 288 288 866

T7 Dylan Menante (3) 72 70 69 211

T14 David Ford (1) 74 72 69 215

T28 Peter Fountain (5) 73 73 73 219

T40 Ryan Burnett (4) 71 73 78 222

58 Austin Greaser (2) 74 78 77 229

T6 Louisville 287 290 289 866

6 Jiri Zuska (3) 70 68 72 210

T7 Max Kennedy (1) 69 71 71 211

T19 Sebastian Moss (2) 71 73 73 217

T55 Mads Roddik (4) 77 78 73 228

59 Andrew Tan (6) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 NC State 287 295 289 871

T19 Michael LaSasso (2) 71 77 69 217

T23 Maximilian Steinlechner (1) 71 74 73 218

T28 Brandon Einstein (4) 73 74 72 219

T34 Carter Graf (5) 73 72 75 220

T44 Spencer Oxendine (3) 72 75 77 224

9 Clemson 292 297 287 876

T14 Andrew Swanson (1) 72 75 68 215

T23 Jonathan Nielsen (3) 73 73 72 218

T34 Zack Gordon (4) 72 74 74 220

T44 Alberto Dominguez (5) 75 75 74 224

T49 Kian Rose (2) 77 76 73 226

10 Notre Dame 292 293 292 877

T16 Palmer Jackson (1) 72 72 72 216

T28 Angelo Marcon (5) 73 72 74 219

43 Nate Stevens (4) 73 72 78 223

T44 Andrew O'Leary (2) 74 77 73 224

T49 Owen Mullen (3) 74 79 73 226

11 Boston College 300 292 286 878

T19 Cameron Harlock (2) 75 72 70 217

T28 Benjamin Hong (4) 76 69 74 219

T38 Muzzy Donohue (1) 76 76 69 221

T44 Jack Pogorelc (5) 73 75 76 224

T55 Nick Cummings (3) 77 78 73 228

12 Virginia Tech 296 298 302 896

T38 Charlie Hanson (4) 76 70 75 221

T49 Kobe Valociek (2) 75 74 77 226

T49 Drew Brockwell (3) 72 78 76 226

T55 Cameron Moore (5) 78 76 74 228

60 Balthazar Duclos (6) 82 82
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Georgia Tech 274 289 275 838 -26
2  Wake Forest 275 290 289 854 -10

T3  Virginia 281 295 284 860 -4
T3  Duke 282 291 287 860 -4
5  Florida State 284 288 290 862 -2

T6  North Carolina 290 288 288 866 +2
T6  Louisville 287 290 289 866 +2
8  NC State 287 295 289 871 +7
9  Clemson 292 297 287 876 +12
10  Notre Dame 292 293 292 877 +13
11  Boston College 300 292 286 878 +14
12  Virginia Tech 296 298 302 896 +32

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Michael Brennan  Wake Forest 66  69  72  207  -9 
2    Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech 67  72  68  207  -9 
T3    Connor Howe  Georgia Tech 71  72  66  209  -7 
T3    Ben James  Virginia 68  72  69  209  -7 
T3    Luke Sample  Duke 70  72  67  209  -7 
6    Jiri Zuska  Louisville 70  68  72  210  -6 
T7    Max Kennedy  Louisville 69  71  71  211  -5 
T7    Dylan Menante  North Carolina 72  70  69  211  -5 
T9    Luke Clanton  Florida State 72  72  68  212  -4 
T9    Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech 69  73  70  212  -4 
T11    Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest 69  74  70  213  -3 
T11    Ian Siebers  Duke 70  72  71  213  -3 
T11    Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech 69  72  72  213  -3 
T14    David Ford  North Carolina 74  72  69  215  -1 
T14    Andrew Swanson  Clemson 72  75  68  215  -1 
T16    Jack Bigham  Florida State 71  72  73  216  E 
T16    Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame 72  72  72  216  E 
T16    Mark Power  Wake Forest 70  73  73  216  E 
T19    Cameron Harlock  Boston College 75  72  70  217  +1 
T19    Michael LaSasso  NC State 71  77  69  217  +1 
T19    Sebastian Moss  Louisville 71  73  73  217  +1 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Hanson Va Tech 2.75 -3 
F. Kjettrup FSU 2.92 -1 
A. Swanson CLEM 2.92 -1 
W. Love Duke 3.00 E 
B. Lee UVA 3.00 E 
J. Zuska UL 3.00 E 
D. Brockwell Va Tech 3.08 +1 
C. Howe GT 3.08 +1 
M. Kennedy UL 3.08 +1 
I. Siebers Duke 3.08 +1 
R. Steelman GT 3.08 +1 
H. Tai GT 3.08 +1 
A. Dominguez CLEM 3.08 +1 
M. LaSasso NC State 3.08 +1 
M. Steinlechner NC State 3.17 +2 
R. Burnett UNC 3.17 +2 
L. Sample Duke 3.17 +2 
D. Ford UNC 3.17 +2 
S. Moss UL 3.17 +2 
A. Marcon ND 3.17 +2 
P. Fountain UNC 3.17 +2 
L. Clanton FSU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Howe GT 3.90 -3 
B. James UVA 3.90 -3 
D. Menante UNC 3.90 -3 
M. Kennedy UL 3.93 -2 
J. Zuska UL 3.93 -2 
C. Lamprecht GT 3.97 -1 
M. Brennan WFU 3.97 -1 
S. Kennon WFU 3.97 -1 
M. Power WFU 4.00 E 
B. Roberts FSU 4.00 E 
D. Ford UNC 4.00 E 
H. Tai GT 4.00 E 
L. Clanton FSU 4.00 E 
P. Jackson ND 4.00 E 
J. Bigham FSU 4.03 +1 
A. McLauchlan WFU 4.03 +1 
C. Harlock BC 4.03 +1 
L. Sample Duke 4.03 +1 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.03 +1 
I. Siebers Duke 4.03 +1 
G. Duangmanee UVA 4.07 +2 
P. Bovari UVA 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Brennan WFU 4.08 -11 
L. Sample Duke 4.17 -10 
H. Tai GT 4.17 -10 
B. Hong BC 4.33 -8 
B. Forrester GT 4.33 -8 
R. Steelman GT 4.42 -7 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.42 -7 
B. James UVA 4.50 -6 
S. Kennon WFU 4.50 -6 
L. Clanton FSU 4.50 -6 
Z. Gordon CLEM 4.50 -6 
N. Cummings BC 4.58 -5 
A. O'Leary ND 4.58 -5 
C. Howe GT 4.58 -5 
C. Graf NC State 4.58 -5 
G. Duangmanee UVA 4.58 -5 
D. Menante UNC 4.58 -5 
I. Siebers Duke 4.58 -5 
B. Einstein NC State 4.58 -5 
A. Marcon ND 4.67 -4 
J. Zuska UL 4.67 -4 
M. Kennedy UL 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
C. Graf NC State 2
L. Sample Duke 2
B. James UVA 2
H. Tai GT 1
B. Owens WFU 1
M. LaSasso NC State 1
S. Moss UL 1
N. Cummings BC 1
P. Jackson ND 1
S. Oxendine NC State 1
G. Duangmanee UVA 1
M. Brennan WFU 1
I. Siebers Duke 1
B. Hong BC 1

Birdies 
C. Howe GT 16
H. Tai GT 14
D. Menante UNC 13
B. Hong BC 13
R. Steelman GT 12
M. Brennan WFU 12
Z. Gordon CLEM 12
J. Zuska UL 12
C. Lamprecht GT 12
M. Kennedy UL 12
L. Clanton FSU 12
P. Bovari UVA 11
S. Kennon WFU 11
A. Swanson CLEM 11
A. McLauchlan WFU 11
J. Nielsen CLEM 11
M. LaSasso NC State 10
L. Sample Duke 10
B. Einstein NC State 10
B. Roberts FSU 10
M. Donohue BC 10
B. Forrester GT 10

Pars 
I. Siebers Duke 44
J. Bigham FSU 42
S. Moss UL 39
W. Love Duke 39
C. Harlock BC 39
B. James UVA 38
B. Lee UVA 38
J. Zuska UL 38
D. Ford UNC 37
K. Chinn Duke 37
M. Steinlechner NC State 37
R. Burnett UNC 36
M. Brennan WFU 36
G. Duangmanee UVA 36
M. Power WFU 36
N. Stevens ND 36
S. Kennon WFU 35
L. Clanton FSU 35
P. Fountain UNC 35
F. Kjettrup FSU 35
M. Kennedy UL 35
R. Steelman GT 35

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

ACC Men's Golf Championship
Country Club of North Carolina

Pinehurst, NC 
2023 ACC Men's Golf Championship 

Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 22 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2023 ACC Men's Golf Championship 72.18 60

2 2023 ACC Men's Golf Championship 74.00 60

3 2023 ACC Men's Golf Championship 73.08 60

 

Total Average Scores
2023 ACC Men's Golf Championship 73.09 180

 

Country Club of North Carolina: 2023 ACC Men's Golf Championship
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 431     10 39 8 2 1 

2 4 432     11 42 6 1   

3 3 162     2 44 13 1   

4 4 387     16 36 8     

5 5 523     26 22 10 2   

6 4 446     9 42 9     

7 4 449     5 42 13     

8 3 222     3 36 18 3   

9 5 587     21 31 6 2   

10 4 401     8 36 15 1   

11 4 423       45 14 1   

12 5 564     18 34 5 3   

13 3 196     3 39 15 3   

14 4 444     7 39 13 1   

15 4 466     5 44 8 2 1 

16 3 238     3 38 17 2   

17 4 420     7 46 6 1   

18 5 510   3 22 30 4   1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 222 +0.35 

13 3 196 +0.30 

16 3 238 +0.30 

11 4 423 +0.27 

3 3 162 +0.22 

15 4 466 +0.17 

10 4 401 +0.15 

14 4 444 +0.13 

7 4 449 +0.13 

1 4 431 +0.08 

17 4 420 +0.02 

6 4 446 +0.00 

2 4 432 -0.05 

12 5 564 -0.12 

4 4 387 -0.13 

9 5 587 -0.18 

5 5 523 -0.20 

18 5 510 -0.35 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 238 +0.43 

8 3 222 +0.33 

15 4 466 +0.30 

14 4 444 +0.23 

1 4 431 +0.13 

3 3 162 +0.08 

13 3 196 +0.08 

2 4 432 +0.07 

4 4 387 +0.03 

11 4 423 +0.03 

10 4 401 -0.02 

6 4 446 -0.08 

17 4 420 -0.10 

7 4 449 -0.12 

9 5 587 -0.23 

18 5 510 -0.28 

12 5 564 -0.33 

5 5 523 -0.38 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 431 +0.52 

3 3 162 +0.38 

17 4 420 +0.33 

15 4 466 +0.28 

2 4 432 +0.27 

16 3 238 +0.25 

10 4 401 +0.22 

4 4 387 +0.22 

8 3 222 +0.22 

11 4 423 +0.18 

14 4 444 +0.18 

6 4 446 +0.15 

13 3 196 +0.12 

7 4 449 +0.05 

18 5 510 -0.22 

9 5 587 -0.32 

12 5 564 -0.37 

5 5 523 -0.47 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 222 +0.35 

13 3 196 +0.30 

16 3 238 +0.30 

11 4 423 +0.27 

3 3 162 +0.22 

15 4 466 +0.17 

10 4 401 +0.15 

14 4 444 +0.13 

7 4 449 +0.13 

1 4 431 +0.08 

17 4 420 +0.02 

6 4 446 +0.00 

2 4 432 -0.05 

12 5 564 -0.12 

4 4 387 -0.13 

9 5 587 -0.18 

5 5 523 -0.20 

18 5 510 -0.35 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 431     18 111 42 7 2 

2 4 432   1 21 121 34 3   

3 3 162     14 121 37 6 2 

4 4 387     33 110 34 3   

5 5 523   5 85 63 22 5   

6 4 446     21 136 21 2   

7 4 449     28 121 30 1   

8 3 222     8 115 52 5   

9 5 587   1 65 95 15 4   

10 4 401     21 119 38 2   

11 4 423     13 127 38 2   

12 5 564   3 69 89 13 5 1 

13 3 196     11 131 35 3   

14 4 444   1 17 116 42 3 1 

15 4 466     14 119 37 8 2 

16 3 238     10 111 50 8 1 

17 4 420     20 128 29 3   

18 5 510   6 60 96 16 1 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27474&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

